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/‘\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint
Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 1

Lane NF
1 ESP
> MR
4 (@] s
5 o HUN
6 [l ror
A [ e
8 pEE sw

Bib

145

51

79

64

130

11

134

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 2

Lane NF
2 e NED
3 POL
4 R
5 1] -~
6 D
7 kR

Bib

87

101

83

35

24

165

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

C1 Women 500m - FINAL

Lane NF

GER

FRA

POL

ESP

POR

FrEHEL =1

Direct final

Bib

47

34

144

125

28

Name(s)

lago MONTEAGUDO MORARNA
Nico PAUFLER

Masaya TANAKA

Aron NYERGES

Anténio RIBEIRO

David STEWART

Milan DORNER

Name(s)

Yuri AARNOUDSE
Przemystaw KORSAK
Tomas JUSEVICIUS
Steven HENRY
Tomas SOBISEK

Vladyslav VOLOSHYN

Name(s)

Fiona BOHNET
Elora HELLE

Julia WALCZAK
Amelia WOJTYK
Marfa MARTIN ROJO
Beatriz LAMAS

Alzbeta VEVERKOVA

DOB

97-01-15

98-06-08

01-03-04

02-04-30

03-03-21

99-01-07

98-04-21

DOB

02-01-07

99-04-08

99-12-21

01-08-08

01-07-07

04-08-30

DOB

01-01-25

98-10-31

00-10-07

03-06-10

99-04-30

02-05-27

01-07-31

Race 16

Race 17

Race 18

09:00:00 - 22-09-17

09:10:00 - 22-09-17

10:30:00 - 22-09-17
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/‘\ 2022 FISU World University Championship

A A FISU D)
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4, UNIVERSITY ‘ g%u Canoe Sprint
CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
START LIST

K1 Men 200m - FINAL

Lane NF
1 PO
2 D o=
3 [ HUN
4 R
5 ke
6 [l ror
7 1] -~
8 ESP
I [ e

Bib Name(s)

104

25

60

83

159

43

141

Jakub MICHALSKI

Martin SOBISEK

Valentin Ivan KIRKOV

Tomas JUSEVICIUS

Valerii HARAP

Pedro CASINHA

Robin SALIBA

José Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ

Justin LAVIGNE

DOB

98-09-25

98-12-10

98-07-17

99-12-21

00-01-28

03-06-11

99-06-12

97-02-21

01-05-24

Race 19

10:45:00 - 22-09-17
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2022 FISU World University Championship

Canoe Sprint

Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

C2 Men 200m - FINAL

Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
1 ! ® KAZ 80 Anuar AKCHURIN 00-03-27
- 81 Anuar ALMAGAMBETOV 02-04-09
140 Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL 02-02-06
2 - ESP 139 Yeray GARCIA VIDAL 99-06-03
120 Ricardo COELHO 98-11-04
3 n POR 122 Diogo EVANGELISTA 98-07-26
39 Lucas LAROCHE 01-05-06
4 L ~ 37 Clement JACQUET 99-04-15
21  Vojtech NOVACEK 01-09-16
s i B 18 Josef HAVLIK 98-07-30
45 Leonard BALS 97-11-12
6 5 GER 53 Nico PICKERT 98-04-11
100 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 98-02-27
7 ; POL 107 Remigiusz NOWACZYK 98-02-23
82 Arturas GOLOVAC 03-07-07
8 i LU 86 Ignas SERAFINAS 03-01-11
2 Edouard BEAUMIER 00-05-04
7 m CAN 12 Lucas STRINGER 03-03-03

Direct final

Race 20

11:00:00 - 22-09-17
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BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
K2 Women 200m - FINAL Race 21 11:10:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
3 Jessica HOGG 97-01-30
1 Ivl o 7 Annah MBONGO 01-04-12
= 153  Paula YAREZ ESTEBAN 99-06-20
2 = e 151  Eva SIMARRO GOMEZ 02-12-26
123 Mafalda GERMANO 99-05-03
3 Bl ~or 121 Inés COSTA 99-09-02
65 Viktoria PARDI 02-10-04
s — HUN 66 Adel PETO 02-01-12
98 Martyna KLATT 99-02-04
6 —l 109 Sandra OSTROWSKA 00-01-19
40 Salya LEFOULON 01-10-23
7 BN = 32 Amelie GEOFFRIN 01-02-13
30 Katerina ZARUBOVA 01-02-26
8 B 15 Barbora BETLACHOVA 01-03-25

Direct final
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BYDGOSZCZ 2022 | CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022

START LIST

K2 Men 200m - FINAL Race 22 12:00:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

116 lago BEBIANO 01-04-07

POR 128 Rafael OLIVEIRA 03-08-09

61 Laszlo Levente KOROMPAI 02-01-02

HUN 60 Valentin lvan KIRKOV 98-07-17

43 Robin SALIBA 99-06-12

FRA 33 Bastien GUILLOU 00-07-27

24 Tomas SOBISEK 01-07-07

B 16 Jakub BRABEC 01-06-29

H 4 & 1L Fr = 1I B

POL Jakub STEPUN 01-08-30
Bartosz GRABOWSKI 00-04-11
7 CAN 11 David STEWART 99-01-07
4 Vincent JOURDENAIS 97-04-18
8 UKR 163 Vasyl SMILKA 00-01-10
157  Vitalii BYSTREVSKYI 00-05-31
9 ESp 150 Pablo SIMARBO GOMEZ 00-04-04
142 Miguel HERNANDEZ CID 02-06-24
Direct final
C1 Men 200m - FINAL Race 23 12:10:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
1 [ o v 80 Anuar AKCHURIN 00-03-27
2 B POR 126 Jalio LOPES 98-12-24
3 ESP 140 Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL 02-02-06
4 l] FRA 37 Clement JACQUET 99-04-15
5 ; POL 100 Oleksii KOLIADYCH 98-02-27
6 5 GER 45 Leonard BALS 97-11-12
7 m CAN 2 Edouard BEAUMIER 00-05-04
8 MDA 132 Serghei TARNOVSCHI 97-06-04
9 i LTU 85 Edvinas SAKINIS 03-06-07

Direct final
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BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
K1 Men 500m - Heat 1 Race 24 15:00:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
2 = HUN 63 Aron Levente MIKO 02-05-14
3 5 GER 46 Jan BECHTHOLD 98-05-16
4 E JPN 79 Masaya TANAKA 01-03-04
5 E SVK 134 Milan DORNER 98-04-21
6 = NED 87 Yuri AARNOUDSE 02-01-07
7 i CZE 25 Martin SOBISEK 98-12-10
8 m CAN 4 Vincent JOURDENAIS 97-04-18

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

K1 Men 500m - Heat 2 Race 25 15:05:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

1 . UkR 160 Viadyslav LYSIANYI 03-11-11

2 R 83 Tomas JUSEVICIUS 99-12-21

1

3 e MKD 91  Viadimir MALESKI 02-05-14

4 Bl - 130 Anténio RIBEIRO 03-03-21

5  POL 103 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 02-01-13

6 = cer 56 Ben GALLACHER 00-06-19

7 D <= 38 Guillaume KELLER 98-09-16

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

C4 Men 1000m - FINAL Race 26 16:15:00 - 22-09-17
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

102  Krystian KRZYZANOWSKI 02-06-12

3 ; POL 93 Mateusz BORGIEL 97-08-05

94 Konrad DRALUS 00-02-17

99 Adrian KLOS 00-01-23

6 ESp 135 lignacio CALyO MOYA 97-07-02
139 Yeray GARCIA VIDAL 99-06-03

140 Diego GONZALEZ ORMAZABAL 02-02-06

146 Gonzalo MORENO COSTALES 00-06-01

Direct final
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2022 FISU World University Championship
Canoe Sprint

UNIVERSITY

CHAMPIONSHIP
BYDGOSZCZ 2022 CANOE SPRINT BYPGosSZeZ Poland, Bydgoszcz, 16-18 September 2022
START LIST

C2 Women 500m - FINAL

Lane NF

GER

POL

ESP

H £ L [

s [l ror
s BB ma
Direct final

Bib Name(s)

54
47

112
92

143
144

129
125

34
42

Annette WEHRMANN
Fiona BOHNET

Julia WALCZAK
Ewelina ANTOS

Amelia WOJTYK
Evie MC DONALD

Esperanza MARTIN ROJO
Maria MARTIN ROJO

Inés PENETRA
Beatriz LAMAS

Elora HELLE
Laura RUIZ

DOB
01-10-03
01-01-25

00-10-07
00-03-28

03-06-10
03-05-06

03-01-11
99-04-30

01-10-15
02-05-27

98-10-31
01-07-08

Race 29

17:25:00 - 22-09-17
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